## **Police Chiefs Association of Will County**

P.O. Box 722 Lockport, IL 60441

## **Annual Membership Renewal**

Annual membership fees are **due by February 1, 2024** for active and associate members for calendar year 2024 in the amount of \$50.00 per member.

Please make checks payable to: Police Chief's Association of Will County.

Department / Agency	
Name of Member	
Current Email	CHIEFS
Name of Member	To To S
Current Email	(Leas)
Name of Member Current Email	LLCOUP
Name of Member	
Current Email	
Name of Member	
Current Email	

Please return the completed application with a check for \$50.00 per member to:

Police Chiefs Association of Will County
P.O. Box 722
Lockport, IL 60441